
Dossard Nom 1 Prénom 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Index Score 1 Score 2 S1+S2 Score 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

2907 LECHAUX Matthew POIRIER Lucas 16,9 70 82 152 74 226 10 1

2946 BOGACKI Leïlo BOUCA Héléna 64 71 87 158 96 254 38 2

2054 ALLEREAU Jérémy ALTET Timéo 54,7 74 90 164 99 263 47 3

MOINS DE 18 ANS



Dossard Nom 1 Prénom 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Index Score 1 Score 2 S1+S2 Score 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

2918 FOURMY Julien TRILLARD Florent -4,2 60 63 123 64 187 -29 1

1314 COTTIN-BOUTINOT Alexis LOISON Léo 0,2 60 63 123 68 191 -25 2

1882 LAMBERT Jordy LEMANCEAU Stevens -5,6 61 67 128 67 195 -21 3

1019 BOIVIN David MENETRIER David 5,8 63 66 129 69 198 -18 4

1879 BELLANGER Reynald DUVACHER Romain 2,5 64 66 130 69 199 -17 5

1317 LYSIAS Stanislas PUJOL François -1,5 62 67 129 71 200 -16 6

1575 CHAILLEUX Gwendal HAINSELIN Alexandre 2,2 59 69 128 75 203 -13 7

2953 ALLEREAU Damien GASNIER Arnaud 0 61 68 129 75 204 -12 8

1888 GOBLEY Sébastien PASTY Franck 8,8 65 69 134 74 208 -8 9

2912 HOUSSEAU Jason PERRIN Dorian -0,7 61 69 130 80 210 -6 10

2235 GOSSIN Grégory RABEAU Hugo 4 65 69 134 80 214 -2 11

1308 COTTIN Yann LOISON Franck 7,3 68 71 139 75 214 -2 12

2348 BOUCA David GOISET Nicolas 5,6 64 75 139 77 216 0 13

1573 ASTOUL Thomas CLOUARD Pierre 46 66 77 143 73 216 0 14

2906 MAHUT Sylvestre POIRIER Denis 16,7 65 71 136 82 218 2 15

1140 GROSMAIRE Francis RICHARD Lilian 17,4 69 75 144 74 218 2 16

2998 MUSSET Thomas RABEAU Samuel 5,7 71 78 149 71 220 4 17

1627 FLEURY Philippe LEMAIRE Andre 9,9 70 77 147 74 221 5 18

1881 HUET Thibaud THENAULT Baptiste 18,3 66 75 141 83 224 8 19

1204 CHAUVIERE Michel CHAUVIERE Stanislas 25,9 68 77 145 80 225 9 20

2055 ALTET Julien BINET Yann 21,9 72 81 153 74 227 11 21

2920 DJELLOUL Mourad REMY Claude-Jean 21,3 71 73 144 84 228 12 22

1316 PERRET Hugo ROUSSEL Arnaud 19,6 73 81 154 79 233 17 23

2950 BOGACKI Thierry GUERIN François 31,4 69 81 150 84 234 18 24

1315 CALIN Olivier LUSSEAU Franck 22,7 68 85 153 84 237 21 25

1139 CANOEN Jean RICHARD Clement 28,9 72 85 157 85 242 26 26

1310 CALIN Antony EDON Patrice 38,9 73 93 166 92 258 42 27

SENIOR 1 DOUBLE



Dossard Nom 1 Prénom 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Index Score 1 Score 2 S1+S2 Score 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

2933 GOSSIN Jean Marie GOSSIN Patricia 8,5 59 73 132 70 202 -14 1

1622 BEN MERZOUG Madani FLAMBARD Anne-Paule 13,8 62 69 131 74 205 -11 2

2984 LANDAIS Angélique MUSSET Clément 13,1 68 72 140 69 209 -7 4

2670 GUIHENEUC Nicole JARDIN Thomas 9,1 62 73 135 74 209 -7 4

2952 PEREON Stéphanie PERRIN Mickaël 0,4 68 74 142 70 212 -4 5

1937 DECIZE Cédric DECIZE Caroline 12,2 67 72 139 74 213 -3 6

1623 BOUDIN Dominique BOUDIN Mylène 10,8 65 80 145 72 217 1 7

2951 PEREON Marie TRILLARD Samuel 23,2 67 73 140 80 220 4 8

1577 TRILLARD Marie-Lise TROUSSARD Guillaume 11,2 67 83 150 73 223 7 9

1629 MARCEL Thierry PINEL Elisa 15,6 69 78 147 82 229 13 10

1313 HOUSSEAU Peggy PUTOIS Pascal 24,8 74 87 161 87 248 32 11

SENIOR 1 MIXTE



Dossard Nom 1 Prénom 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Index Score 1 Score 2 S1+S2 Score 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

2496 GUILLET Paul MUSSET Yves 8,5 64 72 136 79 215 -1 1

2142 BLANC Daniel POIROT Christian 18,3 69 74 143 72 215 -1 2

1205 CAILLARD Patrick LE BIHAN Yves 10,8 62 77 139 77 216 0 3

1138 DELARCHE Pascal JOLIBOIS Philippe 9,3 66 78 144 73 217 1 4

2499 LANDELLE Hubert PILLON Stephane 22,8 66 79 145 75 220 4 5

2491 DELAFONTAINE Carol GUILLEMIN Patrick 24,9 68 72 140 82 222 6 6

1576 AUBIN Philippe GUITTON Olivier 12,5 67 72 139 84 223 7 7

1631 RUISSEL Didier VIE Benoit 15,2 67 74 141 87 228 12 8

2349 CORNET Philippe GRATEAU Philippe 22,2 73 79 152 76 228 12 9

1574 AUBIN Patrice BOUCHET Joseph 9,3 71 74 145 84 229 13 10

2941 HERARD Laurent POIRIER Laurent 17,4 72 85 157 76 233 17 11

1883 LAMBERT Michel PERVIS Dominique 19,2 74 80 154 81 235 19 12

1472 BUIUK Nicolas GODARD Patrick 20,7 75 80 155 91 246 30 13

1626 BADEUIL Alain JOUENNE Pierre 33,4 77 81 158 97 255 39 14

SENIOR 2 DOUBLE



Dossard Nom 1 Prénom 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Index Score 1 Score 2 S1+S2 Score 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

1886 LAMBERT Martine LESEURE Daniel 17,8 67 71 138 75 213 -3 1

2500 ROUSSEAU Dominique ROUSSEAU Marie France 7,7 67 80 147 70 217 1 2

1311 HOUSSEAU Annick HOUSSEAU Christian 17,2 69 78 147 80 227 11 3

1885 LEMERCIER Agnès TRUTAUD Lionel 15,6 69 81 150 85 235 19 4

1880 AZZOLA Catherine HAUTBOIS Jean Luc 26,4 74 85 159 81 240 24 5

2568 POIDEVIN Françoise SORIN Daniel 34,9 74 85 159 85 244 28 6

2669 FRIESS Sylvie GUIHENEUC Pierre 17,5 76 84 160 85 245 29 7

2903 BOURGES Brigitte PIERRE Jean-Yves 18,6 79 83 162 88 250 34 8

2702 HARSCOAT Marie HARSCOAT Thierry 28,9 78 91 169 89 258 42 9

1889 PLU Colette PLU Gilbert 21,4 80 88 168 999 1167 951 10

SENIOR 2 MIXTE



Dossard Nom 1 Prénom 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Index Score 1 Score 2 S1+S2 Score 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

2943 GILSON Jean Marie MULLER Joel 3 68 66 134 68 202 -14 1

2863 LAMY Jean Pierre ROUILLERE Gilbert 0,5 64 71 135 67 202 -14 2

2493 CHUCHE Jean GOHIER Michel 2,7 64 69 133 72 205 -11 3

2234 LE DEN Joseph MEUNIER Jean 6,7 65 69 134 73 207 -9 4

2058 MAYER Michel MICHEAU Jacky 10,2 70 68 138 77 215 -1 5

2503 DAGORNE Noël VITAL Alain 17 66 72 138 81 219 3 6

2347 GILBERT Lionel LETURQUE Michel 20,5 67 80 147 72 219 3 7

1628 GARNIER Daniel LEPINOUX Jean-Claude 16,1 67 75 142 79 221 5 8

1624 DUCHEMIN Guy MIDY Guy -1,7 65 80 145 76 221 5 9

2232 AUBRY Marcel CHARTIER Claude 5,8 69 73 142 80 222 6 10

1630 DRENOU Jean-Paul TANGUY Jean Pierre 20,4 70 75 145 81 226 10 11

2494 CHEVREUIL Alain GOUABAULT Christian 18,8 69 79 148 78 226 10 12

2501 GRIDAINE Jean-Guy RUAULT Daniel 12 69 80 149 78 227 11 13

2490 CHAUVET Paul DUFRECHE Christian 21,2 71 75 146 84 230 14 14

2345 BEAUJARD Pierre GALLARD Yves 40,5 68 82 150 81 231 15 15

1878 CADOT Daniel RIAUX Claude 23,2 71 87 158 77 235 19 16

2567 GROIZARD Joël RENAUD Patrick 31,1 69 80 149 90 239 23 17

2701 BRIFFAUT Jean-Louis THOMAS Alain 29,3 71 86 157 87 244 28 18

1309 DERRIEN Jacques RAIMBAULT Jean-Louis 14,6 70 84 154 91 245 29 19

2056 DUJARDIN Alain LECOINTE Luc 32,1 74 85 159 87 246 30 20

2059 MICHEL Roger ROUSSEAU Pierre 25,5 75 83 158 94 252 36 21

2944 GILSON-KEBERS Dominique MULLER Chantal 40,7 85 88 173 89 262 46 22

SENIOR 3 DOUBLE



Dossard Nom 1 Prénom 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Index Score 1 Score 2 S1+S2 Score 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

1471 DUREAU Danielle DUREAU Guy 0,9 63 69 132 76 208 -8 1

2497 LEMAROTEL Françoise LEQUIMBRE Maurice 21 68 70 138 85 223 7 2

2236 LABRE Pierre ROCHETEAU Claudine 14 71 75 146 82 228 12 3

2565 HUBERT Claudine HUBERT Gérard 24,8 69 84 153 76 229 13 4

2492 BOURNE Claude DUTERTRE Bernadette 20,5 75 78 153 78 231 15 5

2862 PASQUIER Joël ROBIN Jacqueline 14,7 75 79 154 78 232 16 6

1625 DUCHEMIN Michelle FERON Jean-Marie 12,9 72 78 150 85 235 19 7

2566 PAPON Jean-Luc PILARD Michelle 30,2 71 84 155 82 237 21 8

2502 VERDIER Denise VERDIER Roland 14,1 71 81 152 87 239 23 9

2057 MATHIEU Jean Claude MATHIEU Monique 23,2 72 87 159 83 242 26 10

2564 BOURREAU Alice BOURREAU Gérard 26,7 74 74 148 95 243 27 11

2495 GOUABAULT Jean-Luc MOTTIER Raymonde 25,8 76 81 157 89 246 30 12

2860 BAILLY Michelle HERMOUET Jean 31 79 84 163 92 255 39 13

2861 BESSONNEAU Claudine JARNOUX Claude 32,3 74 92 166 93 259 43 14

SENIOR 3 MIXTE



Date :

Par :

Nom 1 Prénom 1 Club 1 Nom 2 Prénom 2 Club 2 Cat Hcp avant Score 1 Score 2 Scre 3 S1+S2+S3 Score net Place

FOURMY Julien PARI TRILLARD Florent CHAM DS1 -4,2 60 63 64 187 -29 1

COTTIN-BOUTINOT Alexis CHAM LOISON Léo CHAM DS1 0,2 60 63 68 191 -25 2

LAMBERT Jordy MESL LEMANCEAU Stevens MESL DS1 -5,6 61 67 67 195 -21 3

BOIVIN David ALLIS MENETRIER David ALLIS DS1 5,8 63 66 69 198 -18 4

BELLANGER Reynald MESL DUVACHER Romain MESL DS1 2,5 64 66 69 199 -17 5

LYSIAS Stanislas CHAM PUJOL François CHAM DS1 -1,5 62 67 71 200 -16 6

GOSSIN Jean Marie PARI GOSSIN Patricia COMB MS1 8,5 59 73 70 202 -14 7

GILSON Jean Marie MARED MULLER Joel NOID DS3 3 68 66 68 202 -14 8

LAMY Jean Pierre STPH ROUILLERE Gilbert STPH DS3 0,5 64 71 67 202 -14 9

CHAILLEUX Gwendal COMB HAINSELIN Alexandre COMB DS1 2,2 59 69 75 203 -13 10

ALLEREAU Damien NANT GASNIER Arnaud MESL DS1 0 61 68 75 204 -12 11

BEN MERZOUG Madani LFMA FLAMBARD Anne-Paule LFMA MS1 13,8 62 69 74 205 -11 12

CHUCHE Jean QUEL GOHIER Michel QUEL DS3 2,7 64 69 72 205 -11 13

LE DEN Joseph PARI MEUNIER Jean PARI DS3 6,7 65 69 73 207 -9 14

DUREAU Danielle CHOL DUREAU Guy CHOL MS3 0,9 63 69 76 208 -8 15

GOBLEY Sébastien MESL PASTY Franck MESL DS1 8,8 65 69 74 208 -8 16

GUIHENEUC Nicole ROUG JARDIN Thomas ROUG MS1 9,1 62 73 74 209 -7 17

LANDAIS Angélique MESL MUSSET Clément QUEL MS1 13,1 68 72 69 209 -7 18

HOUSSEAU Jason CHAM PERRIN Dorian QUEL DS1 -0,7 61 69 80 210 -6 19

PEREON Stéphanie PASG PERRIN Mickaël QUEL MS1 0,4 68 74 70 212 -4 20

LAMBERT Martine MESL LESEURE Daniel MESL MS2 17,8 67 71 75 213 -3 21

DECIZE Cédric MONT DECIZE Caroline MONT MS1 12,2 67 72 74 213 -3 22

GOSSIN Grégory PARI RABEAU Hugo PARI DS1 4 65 69 80 214 -2 23

COTTIN Yann CHAM LOISON Franck CHAM DS1 7,3 68 71 75 214 -2 24

GUILLET Paul QUEL MUSSET Yves QUEL DS2 8,5 64 72 79 215 -1 25

MAYER Michel NANT MICHEAU Jacky NANT DS3 10,2 70 68 77 215 -1 26

BLANC Daniel NOID POIROT Christian NOID DS2 18,3 69 74 72 215 -1 27

BOUCA David PASG GOISET Nicolas PASG DS1 5,6 64 75 77 216 0 28

CAILLARD Patrick BROU LE BIHAN Yves BROU DS2 10,8 62 77 77 216 0 29

ASTOUL Thomas COMB CLOUARD Pierre COMB DS1 46 66 77 73 216 0 30

DELARCHE Pascal BIES JOLIBOIS Philippe BIES DS2 9,3 66 78 73 217 1 31

Lieu : ROUGÉ

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DOUBLE

Equipier 1 Equipier 2

RÉSULTATS
72

25-26-27/09/2020



BOUDIN Dominique LFMA BOUDIN Mylène LFMA MS1 10,8 65 80 72 217 1 32

ROUSSEAU Dominique QUEL ROUSSEAU Marie France QUEL MS2 7,7 67 80 70 217 1 33

MAHUT Sylvestre PARI POIRIER Denis BROU DS1 16,7 65 71 82 218 2 34

GROSMAIRE Francis BIES RICHARD Lilian BIES DS1 17,4 69 75 74 218 2 35

DAGORNE Noël QUEL VITAL Alain QUEL DS3 17 66 72 81 219 3 36

GILBERT Lionel PASG LETURQUE Michel PASG DS3 20,5 67 80 72 219 3 37

PEREON Marie PASG TRILLARD Samuel COMB MS1 23,2 67 73 80 220 4 38

LANDELLE Hubert QUEL PILLON Stephane QUEL DS2 22,8 66 79 75 220 4 39

MUSSET Thomas QUEL RABEAU Samuel PARI DS1 5,7 71 78 71 220 4 40

GARNIER Daniel LFMA LEPINOUX Jean-Claude LFMA DS3 16,1 67 75 79 221 5 41

DUCHEMIN Guy LFMA MIDY Guy LFMA DS3 -1,7 65 80 76 221 5 42

FLEURY Philippe LFMA LEMAIRE Andre LFMA DS1 9,9 70 77 74 221 5 43

DELAFONTAINE Carol QUEL GUILLEMIN Patrick QUEL DS2 24,9 68 72 82 222 6 44

AUBRY Marcel PARI CHARTIER Claude PARI DS3 5,8 69 73 80 222 6 45

LEMAROTEL Françoise QUEL LEQUIMBRE Maurice QUEL MS3 21 68 70 85 223 7 46

AUBIN Philippe COMB GUITTON Olivier COMB DS2 12,5 67 72 84 223 7 47

TRILLARD Marie-Lise COMB TROUSSARD Guillaume COMB MS1 11,2 67 83 73 223 7 48

HUET Thibaud MESL THENAULT Baptiste MESL DS1 18,3 66 75 83 224 8 49

CHAUVIERE Michel BROU CHAUVIERE Stanislas BROU DS1 25,9 68 77 80 225 9 50

DRENOU Jean-Paul LFMA TANGUY Jean Pierre LFMA DS3 20,4 70 75 81 226 10 51

CHEVREUIL Alain QUEL GOUABAULT Christian QUEL DS3 18,8 69 79 78 226 10 52

LECHAUX Matthew CHAM POIRIER Lucas BROU -18 16,9 70 82 74 226 10 53

HOUSSEAU Annick CHAM HOUSSEAU Christian CHAM MS2 17,2 69 78 80 227 11 54

GRIDAINE Jean-Guy QUEL RUAULT Daniel QUEL DS3 12 69 80 78 227 11 55

ALTET Julien NANT BINET Yann NANT DS1 21,9 72 81 74 227 11 56

RUISSEL Didier LFMA VIE Benoit LFMA DS2 15,2 67 74 87 228 12 57

DJELLOUL Mourad BROU REMY Claude-Jean ALLIS DS1 21,3 71 73 84 228 12 58

LABRE Pierre PARI ROCHETEAU Claudine PARI MS3 14 71 75 82 228 12 59

CORNET Philippe PASG GRATEAU Philippe PASG DS2 22,2 73 79 76 228 12 60

AUBIN Patrice COMB BOUCHET Joseph COMB DS2 9,3 71 74 84 229 13 61

MARCEL Thierry LFMA PINEL Elisa LFMA MS1 15,6 69 78 82 229 13 62

HUBERT Claudine REZE HUBERT Gérard REZE MS3 24,8 69 84 76 229 13 63

CHAUVET Paul QUEL DUFRECHE Christian QUEL DS3 21,2 71 75 84 230 14 64

BEAUJARD Pierre PASG GALLARD Yves PASG DS3 40,5 68 82 81 231 15 65

BOURNE Claude QUEL DUTERTRE Bernadette QUEL MS3 20,5 75 78 78 231 15 66

PASQUIER Joël STPH ROBIN Jacqueline STPH MS3 14,7 75 79 78 232 16 67

PERRET Hugo CHAM ROUSSEL Arnaud CHAM DS1 19,6 73 81 79 233 17 68

HERARD Laurent NOID POIRIER Laurent BROU DS2 17,4 72 85 76 233 17 69

BOGACKI Thierry LFMA GUERIN François PASG DS1 31,4 69 81 84 234 18 70

DUCHEMIN Michelle LFMA FERON Jean-Marie LFMA MS3 12,9 72 78 85 235 19 71

LEMERCIER Agnès MESL TRUTAUD Lionel MESL MS2 15,6 69 81 85 235 19 72

LAMBERT Michel MESL PERVIS Dominique MESL DS2 19,2 74 80 81 235 19 73

CADOT Daniel MESL RIAUX Claude MESL DS3 23,2 71 87 77 235 19 74



MAURIN Georges MESL MAURIN Nicole MESL MS3 15,2 69 87 80 236 20 75

CALIN Olivier CHAM LUSSEAU Franck CHAM DS1 22,7 68 85 84 237 21 76

PAPON Jean-Luc REZE PILARD Michelle REZE MS3 30,2 71 84 82 237 21 77

GROIZARD Joël REZE RENAUD Patrick REZE DS3 31,1 69 80 90 239 23 78

VERDIER Denise QUEL VERDIER Roland QUEL MS3 14,1 71 81 87 239 23 79

AZZOLA Catherine MESL HAUTBOIS Jean Luc MESL MS2 26,4 74 85 81 240 24 80

CANOEN Jean BIES RICHARD Clement BIES DS1 28,9 72 85 85 242 26 81

MATHIEU Jean Claude NANT MATHIEU Monique NANT MS3 23,2 72 87 83 242 26 82

BOURREAU Alice REZE BOURREAU Gérard REZE MS3 26,7 74 74 95 243 27 83

BRIFFAUT Jean-Louis SGJAU THOMAS Alain SGJAU DS3 29,3 71 86 87 244 28 84

POIDEVIN Françoise REZE SORIN Daniel REZE MS2 34,9 74 85 85 244 28 85

DERRIEN Jacques CHAM RAIMBAULT Jean-Louis CHAM DS3 14,6 70 84 91 245 29 86

FRIESS Sylvie ROUG GUIHENEUC Pierre ROUG MS2 17,5 76 84 85 245 29 87

BUIUK Nicolas CHOL GODARD Patrick CHOL DS2 20,7 75 80 91 246 30 88

GOUABAULT Jean-Luc QUEL MOTTIER Raymonde QUEL MS3 25,8 76 81 89 246 30 89

DUJARDIN Alain NANT LECOINTE Luc NANT DS3 32,1 74 85 87 246 30 90

HOUSSEAU Peggy CHAM PUTOIS Pascal CHAM MS1 24,8 74 87 87 248 32 91

BOURGES Brigitte ROUG PIERRE Jean-Yves SGJAU MS2 18,6 79 83 88 250 34 92

MICHEL Roger NANT ROUSSEAU Pierre NANT DS3 25,5 75 83 94 252 36 93

BOGACKI Leïlo LFMA BOUCA Héléna PASG -18 64 71 87 96 254 38 94

BADEUIL Alain LFMA JOUENNE Pierre LFMA DS2 33,4 77 81 97 255 39 95

BAILLY Michelle STPH HERMOUET Jean STPH MS3 31 79 84 92 255 39 96

CALIN Antony CHAM EDON Patrice CHAM DS1 38,9 73 93 92 258 42 97

HARSCOAT Marie SGJAU HARSCOAT Thierry SGJAU MS2 28,9 78 91 89 258 42 98

BESSONNEAU Claudine STPH JARNOUX Claude STPH MS3 32,3 74 92 93 259 43 99

GILSON-KEBERS Dominique MARED MULLER Chantal NOID DS3 40,7 85 88 89 262 46 100

ALLEREAU Jérémy NANT ALTET Timéo NANT -18 54,7 74 90 99 263 47 101

PLU Colette MESL PLU Gilbert MESL MS2 21,4 80 88 999 1167 951 102


